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27.9mm           

3.5mm
Max. Section

Width

2mm

5mm

+0.21
 -0.421.5mm

Ring
Thickness

+0.00
 -0.06

0.7mm
Groove Depth

30mm
Shaft

Diameter

1.6mm
Groove Width

28.6mm
Groove

Diameter

Shaft

+0.00
 -0.21

98541A134
Black-Finish Steel
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